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The following is a listing of scheduled meeting dates for the Seymour High School 
Building Committee for 2008. 

Tuesday, January 22, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour High School Guidance Area 

Tuesday, February 26, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour High School Guidance Area 

Tuesday, March 25, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour High School Guidance Area 

Tuesday, April 22, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour High School Guidance Area 

Tuesday, May 27, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour High School Guidance Area 

Tuesday, June 24, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour High School Guidance Area 

Tuesday, July 22, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour Board of Education Central Office 

Tuesday, August 26, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour Board of Education Central Office 

Tuesday, September 23, 2008- 7:00 p.m. - Seymour High School Guidance Area 

Tuesday, October 28, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour High School Guidance Area 

Tuesday, November 25, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour High School Guidance Area 

Tuesday, December 23, 2008 - 7:00 p.m. - Seymour High School Guidance Area 


